面试资格复审人员名单
	招聘单位
	招聘岗位
	招录计划
	姓名
	准考证号
	行测总分
	综测总分
	三支一扶加分
	笔试折算百分制总分
	笔试排名

	省文化活动策划中心
	14230040012001撰稿策划岗
	1
	于艳萍
	114230033102
	99.5
	104
	　
	67.8333 
	1

	
	
	
	王红云
	114230024425
	90
	101
	　
	63.6667 
	2

	
	
	
	周少博
	114230037612
	88.5
	102
	　
	63.3333 
	3

	省文化活动策划中心
	14230040012002文秘宣传岗
	1
	王勇
	114230031705
	114
	86.5
	　
	66.8333 
	1

	
	
	
	刘坚
	114230041517
	109.5
	90.5
	　
	66.6667 
	2

	
	
	
	鲁凯霞
	114230070528
	101
	97.5
	　
	66.1667 
	3

	省文化活动策划中心
	14230040012003会计岗
	1
	柯琼
	114230082205
	104
	94
	　
	66.0000 
	1

	
	
	
	张昭
	114230040605
	110.5
	84
	　
	64.8333 
	2

	
	
	
	张静
	114230034130
	95.5
	95.5
	　
	63.6667 
	3

	省文化活动策划中心
	14230040012004英语翻译岗
	1
	李婕
	114230023604
	105.5
	92
	　
	65.8333 
	1

	
	
	
	陈枫
	114230025301
	87.5
	101
	　
	62.6667 
	2

	
	
	
	石畅
	114230073201
	99
	89
	　
	62.6667 
	2


